Calcium Maintenance Free
Since founded in 1944, ATLASBX has continued to develop,
to grow into a major player in the world-leading automotive
batteries industry. We are always listening to customers’ re-
quirements and create value and satisfaction.
• Long - lasting Service Life
• Reliable Starting Power
• Excellent Electrical Performance

MF44B19FL 40 370 187 136 200 220 0 B B1
B24
MF50B24L NS60L 45 400 234 127 200 220 0 B ­
MF50B24R NS60 45 400 234 127 200 220 1 B ­
MF50B24LS NS60LS 45 400 234 127 200 220 0 A ­
MF50B24RS NS60S 45 400 234 127 200 220 1 A ­
MF55B24L NX100-S6L 45 430 234 127 200 220 0 B ­
MF55B24R NX100-S6 45 430 234 127 200 220 1 B ­
MF55B24LS NX100-S6LS 45 430 234 127 200 220 0 A ­
MF55B24RS NX100-S6S 45 430 234 127 200 220 1 A ­
MF60B24L 48 460 234 127 200 220 0 B ­
MF60B24R 48 460 234 127 200 220 1 B ­
MF60B24LS 48 460 234 127 200 220 0 A ­
MF60B24RS 48 460 234 127 200 220 1 A ­
D20
MF50D20L 50 450 200 172 200 220 0 A B1
MF50D20R 50 450 200 172 200 220 1 A B1
D23
MF55D23L 60 550 230 172 200 220 0 A ­
MF55D23R 60 550 230 172 200 220 1 A ­
MF75D23L 65 580 230 172 200 220 0 A ­
MF75D23R 65 580 230 172 200 220 1 A ­
MF85D23L 68 600 230 172 200 220 0 A ­
MF85D23R 68 600 230 172 200 220 1 A ­
D26
MF48D26L N50L 50 450 257 172 200 220 0 A ­
MF48D26R N50 50 450 257 172 200 220 1 A ­
MF55D26L N50ZL 60 550 257 172 200 220 0 A ­
MF55D26R N50Z 60 550 257 172 200 220 1 A ­
MF75D26L NS70L 65 580 257 172 200 220 0 A ­
MF75D26R NS70 65 580 257 172 200 220 1 A ­
MF80D26L NX110-5L 70 600 257 172 200 220 0 A ­
MF80D26R NX110-5 70 600 257 172 200 220 1 A ­
MF90D26L ­ 72 630 257 172 200 220 0 A ­
MF90D26R ­ 72 630 257 172 200 220 1 A ­
D31
MF65D31L N70L 70 600 302 172 200 220 0 A ­
MF65D31R N70 70 600 302 172 200 220 1 A ­
MF75D31L N70ZL 75 660 302 172 200 220 0 A ­
MF75D31R N70Z 75 660 302 172 200 220 1 A ­
MF95D31L NX120-7L 80 670 302 172 200 220 0 A ­
MF95D31R NX120-7 80 670 302 172 200 220 1 A ­
MF105D31L ­ 90 750 302 172 200 220 0 A ­
MF105D31R ­ 90 750 302 172 200 220 1 A ­

For European Vehicles (DIN)
DIN
Gr.No
Catalogue
No.
ETN
NO.
CAPACITY
(20HR)
CCA
(EN)
Dimension(mm)
Layout Terminal Hold-down
L W H TH
LB1
MF53646 536 046 033 36 330 208 174 175 175 0 A B13
MF54321 545 021 045 45 450 208 174 175 175 0 A B13
MF54322 545 022 045 45 450 208 174 175 175 1 A B13
MF54317 545 017 045 45 450 208 174 175 175 0 4F B13
L1
MF54459 544 059 039 44 390 208 174 190 190 0 A B13
MF54464 544 064 039 44 390 208 174 190 190 1 A B13
MF55054 550 054 042 50 420 208 174 190 190 0 A B13
LB2
MF54519 545 019 039 45 390 242 174 175 175 0 A B4
MF55046 550 046 045 50 450 242 174 175 175 0 A B13
MF55457 554 057 048 54 480 242 174 175 175 0 A B13
MF55459 554 059 048 54 480 242 174 175 175 1 A B13
MF55427 554 027 048 54 480 242 174 175 175 0 4F B13
MF56077 560 077 051 60 510 242 174 175 175 0 A B13
L2
MF55559 555 059 048 55 480 242 174 190 190 0 A B13
MF55565 555 065 048 55 480 242 174 190 190 1 A B13
MF55531 555 031 048 55 480 242 174 190 190 0 4F B13
MF56219 562 019 054 62 540 242 174 190 190 0 A B13
MF56220 562 020 054 62 540 242 174 190 190 1 A B13
MF56221 562 021 054 62 540 242 174 190 190 0 4F B13
LB3
MF55415 554 015 048 54 480 277 174 175 175 0 A B13
MF56318 563 018 054 63 540 277 174 175 175 0 A B13
MF56828 568 028 057 68 570 277 174 175 175 0 A B13
MF56821 568 021 057 68 570 277 174 175 175 1 A B13
MF56818 568 018 057 68 570 277 174 175 175 0 4F B13
MF57113 572 013 064 72 640 277 174 175 175 0 A B13
L3
MF56638 566 038 054 66 540 277 174 190 190 0 A B13
MF56633 566 033 054 66 540 277 174 190 190 1 A B13
MF57219 572 019 061 72 610 277 174 190 190 1 A B13
MF57220 572 020 061 72 610 277 174 190 190 0 A B13
MF57412 574 012 068 74 680 277 174 190 190 0 A B13
MF57413 574 013 068 74 680 277 174 190 190 1 A B13
LB4 MF57539 575 039 064 75 640 315 174 175 175 0 A B13
L4 MF58043 580 043 064 80 640 315 174 190 190 0 A B13
LB5 MF58515 585 015 072 85 720 354 174 175 175 0 A B13
L5
MF58827 588 027 068 88 680 354 174 190 190 0 A B13
MF58821 588 021 068 88 680 354 174 190 190 1 A B13
MF59218 592 018 072 92 720 354 174 190 190 0 A B13
MF60038 600 038 085 100 850 354 174 190 190 0 A B13
JIS
(B19)
MF53504 535 004 033 35 330 187 136 200 220 0 B B1
MF53520 535 020 033 35 330 187 127 200 220 0 B
MF53522 535 022 033 35 330 187 127 200 220 1 B
MF54026 540 026 036 40 360 187 127 200 220 0 B
MF54027 540 027 036 40 360 187 127 200 220 1 B
JIS
(B24)
MF54523 545 023 036 45 360 234 127 200 220 0 A
MF54524 545 024 036 45 360 234 127 200 220 1 A
MF54584 545 084 036 45 360 234 127 200 220 0 B
MF54551 545 051 036 45 360 234 127 200 220 1 B
JIS
(D20)
MF55041 550 041 039 50 390 200 172 200 220 0 A B1
MF55042 550 042 039 50 390 200 172 200 220 1 A B1
JIS
(D23)
MF56068 560 068 048 60 480 230 172 200 220 0 A
MF56069 560 069 048 60 480 230 172 200 220 1 A
BCI
(24F)
MF56048 560 048 048 60 480 266 172 200 220 0 A B9
MF56049 560 049 048 60 480 266 172 200 220 1 A B9
MF57024 570 024 054 70 540 266 172 200 220 1 A B9
MF57029 570 029 054 70 540 266 172 200 220 0 A B9
JIS
(D31)
MF57512 575 012 060 75 600 302 172 200 220 0 A
MF57513 575 013 060 75 600 302 172 200 220 1 A
MF58513 585 013 068 85 680 302 172 200 220 0 A
MF58514 585 014 068 85 680 302 172 200 220 1 A
BCI
(G.27)
MF59518 595 018 072 95 720 302 172 200 220 0 A B1
MF59519 595 019 072 95 720 302 172 200 220 1 A B1
MF60045 600 045 076 100 760 302 172 200 220 0 A B1
MF60046 600 046 076 100 760 302 172 200 220 1 A B1
Power you need
For American Vehicles (BCI) - 1
BCI
Gr.No
Catalogue
No.
CCA
(SAE)
RC
Dimension(mm)
Layout Terminal Hold-down
L W H TH
51
MF51-430 430 71 234 136 200 220 10 A B1
MF51-460 460 78 234 136 200 220 10 A B1
51R
MF51R-430 430 71 234 136 200 220 11 A B1
MF51R-460 460 78 234 136 200 220 11 A B1
21
MF21-450 450 80 200 172 200 220 10 A B1
MF21-500 500 88 200 172 200 220 10 A B1
21R
MF21R-450 450 80 200 172 200 220 11 A B1
MF21R-500 500 88 200 172 200 220 11 A B1
26
MF26-450 450 80 208 172 180 200 10 A B1
MF26-550 550 100 208 172 180 200 10 A B1
26R
MF26R-450 450 80 208 172 180 200 11 A B1
MF26R-550 550 100 208 172 180 200 11 A B1
85
MF85-500 500 85 230 172 180 200 11 A B1
MF85-550 550 90 230 172 180 200 11 A B1
86(85R)
MF85R-500 500 85 230 172 180 200 10 A B1
MF85R-550 550 90 230 172 180 200 10 A B1
34
MF34-550 550 100 260 172 180 200 10 A B1
MF34-630 630 125 260 172 180 200 10 A B1
MF34-670 670 130 260 172 180 200 10 A B1
MF34-710 710 140 260 172 180 200 10 A B1
MF34-750 750 155 260 172 180 200 10 A B1
34R
MF34R-550 550 100 260 172 180 200 11 A B1
MF34R-630 630 125 260 172 180 200 11 A B1
MF34R-670 670 130 260 172 180 200 11 A B1
MF34R-710 710 140 260 172 180 200 11 A B1
MF34R-750 750 155 260 172 180 200 11 A B1
25
MF25-550 550 100 230 172 200 220 10 A B1
MF25-580 580 110 230 172 200 220 10 A B1
35
MF35-550 550 100 230 172 200 220 11 A B1
MF35-580 580 110 230 172 200 220 11 A B1
24
MF24-450 450 80 257 172 200 220 10 A B1
MF24-500 500 90 257 172 200 220 10 A B1
MF24-550 550 100 257 172 200 220 10 A B1
MF24-600 600 113 257 172 200 220 10 A B1
MF24-630 630 130 257 172 200 220 10 A B1
MF24-680 680 140 257 172 200 220 10 A B1
MF24-750 750 155 257 172 200 220 10 A B1
24R
MF24R-450 450 80 257 172 200 220 11 A B1
MF24R-500 500 90 257 172 200 220 11 A B1
MF24R-550 550 100 257 172 200 220 11 A B1
MF24R-600 600 113 257 172 200 220 11 A B1
MF24R-630 630 130 257 172 200 220 11 A B1
MF24R-680 680 140 257 172 200 220 11 A B1
MF24R-750 750 155 257 172 200 220 11 A B1
24F
MF24F-450 450 80 266 172 200 220 11F A B9
MF24F-500 500 90 266 172 200 220 11F A B9
MF24F-550 550 100 266 172 200 220 11F A B9
MF24F-600 600 113 266 172 200 220 11F A B9
MF24F-630 630 130 266 172 200 220 11F A B9
MF24F-680 680 140 266 172 200 220 11F A B9
MF24F-750 750 155 266 172 200 220 11F A B9
27
MF27-630 630 130 302 172 200 220 10 A B1
MF27-670 670 140 302 172 200 220 10 A B1
MF27-750 750 155 302 172 200 220 10 A B1
MF27-810 810 180 302 172 200 220 10 A B1
MF27-840 840 190 302 172 200 220 10 A B1
27R
MF27R-630 630 130 302 172 200 220 11 A B1
MF27R-670 670 140 302 172 200 220 11 A B1
MF27R-750 750 155 302 172 200 220 11 A B1
MF27R-810 810 180 302 172 200 220 11 A B1
MF27R-840 840 190 302 172 200 220 11 A B1
For American Vehicles (BCI) - 2
BCI
Gr.No
Catalogue
No.
CCA
(SAE)
RC
Dimension(mm)
Layout Terminal Hold-down
L W H TH
27F
MF27F-630 630 130 311 172 200 220 11F A B9
MF27F-670 670 140 311 172 200 220 11F A B9
MF27F-750 750 155 311 172 200 220 11F A B9
MF27F-810 810 180 311 172 200 220 11F A B9
MF27F-840 840 190 311 172 200 220 11F A B9
30H MF30H-900 830 182 325 172 200 220 10 A B1
31
MF31-630 630 130 330 172 218 242 18 TOP
MF31-700 700 150 330 172 218 242 18 TOP
MF31-750 750 160 330 172 218 242 18 TOP
MF31-800 800 170 330 172 218 242 18 TOP
MF31-850 850 180 330 172 218 242 18 TOP
MF31-1000 1000 190 330 172 218 242 18 TOP
31S
MF31S-630 630 130 330 172 218 242 18 STUD
MF31S-700 700 150 330 172 218 242 18 STUD ­
MF31S-750 750 160 330 172 218 242 18 STUD ­
MF31S-800 800 170 330 172 218 242 18 STUD ­
MF31S-850 850 180 330 172 218 242 18 STUD ­
MF31S-1000 1000 190 330 172 218 242 18 STUD ­
90
MF90-450 450 80 242 174 175 175 24 A B13
MF90-500 500 90 242 174 175 175 24 A B13
MF90-550 550 100 242 174 175 175 24 A B13
47
MF47-500 500 90 242 174 190 190 24 A B13
MF47-600 600 110 242 174 190 190 24 A B13
91
MF91-580 580 100 277 174 175 175 24 A B13
MF91-630 630 110 277 174 175 175 24 A B13
MF91-690 690 130 277 174 175 175 24 A B13
48
MF48-580 580 100 277 174 190 190 24 A B13
MF48-630 630 110 277 174 190 190 24 A B13
MF48-690 690 130 277 174 190 190 24 A B13
49
MF49-750 750 160 354 174 190 190 24 A B13
MF49-850 850 180 354 174 190 190 24 A B13
58
MF58-460 460 75 236 182 157 178 26 A B8
MF58-500 500 90 236 182 157 178 26 A B8
MF58-560 560 100 236 182 157 178 26 A B8
58R
MF58R-460 460 75 236 182 157 178 19 A B8
MF58R-500 500 90 236 182 157 178 19 A B8
MF58R-560 560 100 236 182 157 178 19 A B8
65
MF65-650 650 130 294 187 171 191 10 A B8
MF65-750 750 140 294 187 171 191 10 A B8
65R
MF65R-650 650 130 294 187 171 191 11 A B8
MF65R-750 750 140 294 187 171 191 11 A B8
70
MF70-400 400 71 208 179 180 180 17 SIDE B1
MF70-450 450 80 208 179 180 180 17 SIDE B1
MF70-500 500 90 208 179 180 180 17 SIDE B1
MF70-550 550 100 208 179 180 180 17 SIDE B1
70DT
MF70DT-400 400 71 208 179 180 200 ­ DT B1
MF70DT-450 450 80 208 179 180 200 DT B1
MF70DT-500 500 90 208 179 180 200 ­ DT B1
MF70DT-550 550 100 208 179 180 200 ­ DT B1
75
MF75-500 500 90 230 179 180 180 17 SIDE B1
MF75-550 550 100 230 179 180 180 17 SIDE B1
MF75-600 600 113 230 179 180 180 17 SIDE B1
MF75-630 630 125 230 179 180 180 17 SIDE B1
MF75-650 650 130 230 179 180 180 17 SIDE B1
75DT
MF75DT-500 500 90 230 179 180 200 ­ DT B1
MF75DT-550 550 100 230 179 180 200 ­ DT B1
MF75DT-600 600 113 230 179 180 200 ­ DT B1
MF75DT-630 630 125 230 179 180 200 ­ DT B1
MF75DT-650 650 130 230 179 180 200 ­ DT B1
Power you need
For American Vehicles (BCI) - 3
BCI
Gr.No
Catalogue
No.
CCA
(SAE)
RC
Dimension(mm)
Layout Terminal Hold-down
L W H TH
78
MF78-550 550 100 260 179 180 180 17 SIDE B1
MF78-600 600 113 260 179 180 180 17 SIDE B1
MF78-630 630 125 260 179 180 180 17 SIDE B1
MF78-670 670 130 260 179 180 180 17 SIDE B1
MF78-710 710 140 260 179 180 180 17 SIDE B1
MF78-750 750 155 260 179 180 180 17 SIDE B1
78DT
MF78DT-550 550 100 260 179 180 200 ­ DT B1
MF78DT-600 600 113 260 179 180 200 ­ DT B1
MF78DT-630 630 125 260 179 180 200 ­ DT B1
MF78DT-670 670 130 260 179 180 200 ­ DT B1
MF78DT-710 710 140 260 179 180 200 ­ DT B1
MF78DT-750 750 155 260 179 180 200 ­ DT B1
4D MF4D-1000 1000 300 506 212 210 230 8 A ­
8D
MF8D-1155 1200 400 509 274 218 238 8 A ­
MF8D-1300 1400 460 509 274 218 238 8 A ­
MINIFIT
MF MINIFIT R 400 65 243 127 180 200 A B6
MF MINIFIT L 400 65 243 127 180 200 A B6
22F
MF22F-450 450 75 240 172 180 205 11F DUAL FIT B9
MF22F-500 500 90 240 172 180 205 11F DUAL FIT B9
MF22F-550 550 95 240 172 180 205 11F DUAL FIT B9
94R MF94R-680 680 140 315 174 190 190 24 A B13
92 MF92-650 650 125 315 174 175 175 24 A B13
93 MF93-800 800 140 354 174 175 175 24 A B13
• DT = DUAL TERMINAL
For BCI cell Layout
8 10
11 11F